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Number of Riders Registered: 18

Bib # U
23 NAME, First Name Team Name Cat

73  QUAPP, Ange Independent C
75  MCCUE, Lynda McCue PANAQUA C
76 * PERRY, Sophie UBC Cycling Team C
77  SHERLEY, Morgan Ruckus Racing C
79  GAMIZ, Mirtha Red Kilo C
602  LEVINE, Jade Red Kilo D
611  BORDEN, Laura Femme fatale D
626  PURI, Lisa Bespoke Cycling Club D
630  HOLMES, Jacqueline Meraloma Racing D
632  WOLFE, Beth Meraloma D
635  KOLKMAN, Lisa Meraloma Racing D
637  CLARKE, Heather Femme Fatale D
642  ALBA, Katerina Glotman Simpson D
643 * BRITTON, Adlih UBC Cycling Team D
644  BURNS, Christine Bespoke CC D
645  FLYNN, Stephanie Bespoke Cycling Club D
646 * FORSYTH, Sophie UBC Cycling Team D
647  WIELINGA, Aleah Meraloma Racing D
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Saturday, March 9, 2024
9:06 AM Start



2024-03-11, 8:19 PM
Page 5

Number of Starters: 17 Race Distance: 58.5 km
Did Not Start: 1 Race Speed: 30.2 km/h
Did Not Finish: 2 17

Rank Bib # U
23 NAME, First Name Team Cat Time Gap Upgd 

Pts

1 77  SHERLEY, Morgan Ruckus Racing C 1h56'10" 8
1 637  CLARKE, Heather Femme Fatale D 6
3 76 * PERRY, Sophie UBC Cycling Team C 5
2 646 * FORSYTH, Sophie UBC Cycling Team D 4
3 79  GAMIZ, Mirtha Red Kilo C 3
3 642  ALBA, Katerina Glotman Simpson D
4 647  WIELINGA, Aleah Meraloma Racing D
5 635  KOLKMAN, Lisa Meraloma Racing D
6 611  BORDEN, Laura Femme fatale D
7 645  FLYNN, Stephanie Bespoke Cycling Club D
8 632  WOLFE, Beth Meraloma D
9 626  PURI, Lisa Bespoke Cycling Club D
10 630  HOLMES, Jacqueline Meraloma Racing D
11 643 * BRITTON, Adlih UBC Cycling Team D
4 73  QUAPP, Ange Independent C

DNF 644  BURNS, Christine Bespoke CC D
DNF 602  LEVINE, Jade Red Kilo D
DNS 75  MCCUE, Lynda McCue PANAQUA C
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